
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-44089
Critical Lift
Permit

Multiworks
Stack
/ Transformer
Bunds 1,2 3

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:00 AM
4/02/2026

6:00 PM
7/02/2026

In Progress

PER-43528
Hot Works
Permit

Nilsen
Stack
/ Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
2/02/2026

6:00 PM
8/02/2026

In Progress

PER-43529
Hot Works
Permit

BGB Electrical
Pty Ltd

Stack
/ Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
2/02/2026

6:00 PM
8/02/2026

In Progress

PER-43530
Working at
Height

PBA
Stack
/ Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
2/02/2026

6:00 PM
8/02/2026

In Progress

PER-43531
Working at
Height

BGB Electrical
Pty Ltd

Stack
/ Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
2/02/2026

6:00 PM
8/02/2026

In Progress

PER-43495
Excavation
Permit

Multiworks
Stack
/ Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
2/02/2026

6:00 PM
28/02/2026

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/02/2026 10:11:10 PM - Stack Infrastructure MEL01C&D Beon

Generated on 4/02/2026 10:11:10 PM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/02/2026 10:11:10 PM - Stack Infrastructure MEL01C&D
	Beon
	Generated on 4/02/2026 10:11:10 PM, by Hammertech

