

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-44089 Critical Lift Permit	Multiworks	Stack / Transformer Bunds 1,2,3	(No Nominated Rep)	8:00 AM 4/02/2026	6:00 PM 7/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43528 Hot Works Permit	Nilsen	Stack / Site	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 2/02/2026	6:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43529 Hot Works Permit	BGB Electrical Pty Ltd	Stack / Site	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 2/02/2026	6:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43530 Working at Height	PBA	Stack / Site	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 2/02/2026	6:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43531 Working at Height	BGB Electrical Pty Ltd	Stack / Site	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 2/02/2026	6:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43495 Excavation Permit	Multiworks	Stack / Site	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 2/02/2026	6:00 PM 28/02/2026	In Progress